ipinfusion.com
OcNOS® Service Provider Solution
Data Sheet
Overview
The service provider mobile and wireline
network of the future will not just need to
provide exponentially higher bandwidth at lower
operating costs but will also have to be capable

Storage humidity: 5 to 95% (RH), non-condensing
OcNOS SKU OCNOS-SP-IPBASE, OCNOS-SP-MPLS, OCNOS-SP-IPADV-CE-AGGR, OCNOS-SP-PLUS
2.0   Solution Ordering Guide
2.1   OcNOS-SP
SKU PORT DENSITY ODM SWITCHES
OCNOS-SP-CSR 16 x 10G, 8 x 25G, 2 x 100G
Edgecore AS7316-26XB
Ufispace S9500-30XS
OCNOS-SP-IPBASE
40 x 10G, 2 x 40G, 6 x 100G
or 48 x 10G, 6 x 100G
Dell S4248FBL-ON, S4248FB
Delta AGC7648A
Edgecore AS5912-54X, AS5916-54XKS
OCNOS-SP-MPLS
40 x 10G, 2 x 40G, 6 x 100G
or 48 x 10G, 6 x 100G
Dell S4248FBL-ON, S4248FB
Delta AGC7648A
Edgecore AS5912-54X, AS5916-54XKS
OCNOS-SP-IPADV-CE-AGGR
48 x 10G, 6 x 100G,
40 x 10G, 2 x 40G, 6 x 100G
Dell S4248-FBL-ON, S4248-FB-ON
Delta AGC7648A
Edgecore AS5912-54X, AS5916-54XKS
OCNOS-SP-PLUS
48 x 10G, 6 x 100G
40 x 10G, 2 x 40G, 6 x 100G
Dell S4248-FBL-ON, S4248-FB-ON
Edgecore AS5912-54X, AS5916-54XKS
Phone | +1 877-MYZEBOS
Email | sales@ipinfusion.com
Web | www.ipinfusion.com
U.S. (Santa Clara) | +1 408-400-1912
Japan (Tokyo) | +81 03-5259-3771
Korea (Seoul) | +82 10 2733 3016
India (Bangalore) | +91 (80) 6728 7000
China (Shanghai) | +86-186 1658 6466
EMEA | +49 (208) 8290 6464
IP Infusion | An ACCESS Company | (408) 400-3000 | www.ipinfusion.com | 3965 Freedom Circle, Suite 200 Santa Clara, CA 95054
ABOUT IP INFUSION
IP Infusion, a leader in disaggregated networking solutions, delivers enterprise and carrier-grade software solutions allowing network
operators to reduce network costs, increase flexibility, and to deploy new features and services quickly. IP Infusion is headquartered
in Santa Clara, Calif., and is a wholly owned and independently operated subsidiary of ACCESS CO., LTD. Additional information
can be found at http://www.ipinfusion.com
© 2020 IP Infusion, Inc. All rights reserved. ZebOS and IP Infusion are registered trademarks and the ipinfusion logo, OcNOS and VirNOS are trademarks of IP Infusion, Inc. All other trademarks
and logos are the property of their respective owners. IP Infusion assumes no responsibility for any inaccuracies in this document. IP Infusion reserves the right to change, modify, transfer, or
otherwise revise this publication without notice.
OcNOS® SERVICE PROVIDER SOLUTION
2.2   Maintenance & Support
SKU MAINTENANCE & SUPPORT
OcNOS-MS-1Y
1-year Maintenance & Support with Upgrades - Includes Technical support resources, software